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NUm. serie cert

90814047762400150036
712924459064681289

87756133866192103183
452278533186186166

Emissor cert

Data

03/05/2024 |ACCVCA-120

03/05/2024 |ACCVCA-120

Nom

MANUEL LATORRE HERNANDEZ

JUAN MANUEL GINER CORELL

Signat electronicament per:

Antefirma

SECRETARIA D'AREA | - SECRETARIA D'AREA |

REGIDOR/A DELEGAT/DA - DELEGACIO DE PLANIFICACIO |

GESTIO URBANA




